

## **DP Tariff Detail**

53400	
DP NAME : INFINITY.COM FINANCIAL SECURITIES LTD.DP ID : 53400	
Services Offered by Infinity.com. Fin. Sec. Ltd.,	
Statutory Charges at the time of Account Opening	Account opening : Nil, Statutory Charges : as per actual
Advance / Deposit	Nil
Account Maintenance	In house: Rs. 390/- for Individual & Rs. 890/- for Corporate Clients./walk in clients Rs. 640/- for Individual & Rs. 1140/- for Corporate Clients.
Demat	In house: Rs. 5/- Per Cert./ walk in clients: 6 per certificate + Rs.30/- Courier Chgrs.
Remat	Rs. 20/- Per every 100 shares or part thereof of Rs. 20/- Per Cert. whichever is higher + Rs.30/- Courier Chrgs.
Transaction (Debit)	0.02% Value of Securities or Min. of Rs. 20/- whichever is higher. (retail clients) & 0.02% of value of securities or Min. Rs. 20/- whichever is higher.( HO clients)
Pledge Creation	Rs. 50/- Per Transaction or 0.04% whichever is higher (retail clients) & Rs. 50/- per transaction. ( HO clients)
Pledge Creation Confirmation	Rs. 50/- Per Transaction or 0.04% whichever is higher (retail clients) & Rs. 50/- per transaction. ( HO clients)
Pledge Closure	Rs. 50/- Per Transaction (retail clients) & Rs. 50/- per transaction. (HO clients)
Pledge Closure Confirmation	Rs. 50/- Per Transaction (retail clients) & Rs. 50/- per transaction. (HO clients)
Pledge Invocation	Rs. 50/- Per Transaction or 0.04% whichever is higher (retail clients) & Rs. 50/- per transaction. (HO clients)
Failed Instruction Charges	Rs. 10/- Per Transaction
Other Charges	Demat Rejection of Rs. 30/- per DRF + courier charges of Rs. 30/- (retail clients) & Rs. 30/- per DRF + courier charges of Rs. 30/- (HO clients), Margin Pledge/Un Pledge, Margin Repldge / Release of margin repledge, margin invocation Rs. 10 /- per transaction
	Services Offered by Infinity.co  Statutory Charges at the time of Account Opening  Advance / Deposit  Account Maintenance  Demat  Remat  Transaction (Debit)  Pledge Creation  Pledge Creation Confirmation  Pledge Closure  Pledge Closure  Pledge Invocation  Failed Instruction Charges



Tariffs	Designated Director Under PMLA	KETAN GANDHI
	Email id of Designated Director	ketang@pinc.co.in
Remarks	NA	